
First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Joey 44.56 9 3NQAlbrizio 0.0011 16061 -6 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kodiak 44.83 12 3NQSaez 0.002 24065 -9 03
Hershey 42.11 10 3NQFullum 0.003 24066 -7 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sofia 0.00 0 0NQWennerstrom 0.0016 08005 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Berkeley 45.27 10 5NQSmey 0.0012 12044 -5 05
Indiana 40.64 5 4NQTranoy 0.0013 12320 -1 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Flip 0.00 0 0AISBuchma 0.006 20052 0 0
Rumor 29.76 01 74QCalabrese 0.008 20237 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Champ 0.00 0 0NQMarden 0.004 20017 0 0
Amber 39.60 7 3NQHarden 0.005 20024 -4 03
Rocket 0.00 0 0NQCzaplinski 0.007 20053 0 0
Luca 0.00 0 0NQHammond 0.009 20339 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Garth 32.76 0 1NQHanna 0.001 24056 1 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Star 21.54 0 3NQDershowitz 0.008 12159 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jordan 0.00 0 0ABSPenha 0.005 16326 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nala 42.05 10 32NQBusacca 0.002 20022 22 03,4,7,8,10
Envy 41.60 9 2NQArnsdorf 0.004 20027 -7 02
Ella 0.00 0 0ABSMcLoughlin 0.003 20023 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Teagan 45.71 13 3NQBoster 0.001 24063 -10 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Andy Boy 31.94 0 3NQRifkin-Mamaradlo 0.0033 12167 3 03
Sarah 0.00 0 0NQOvnicek 0.0034 12324 0 0
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Harley 40.99 5 3NQSalomone 0.0035 12325 -2 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stormy 45.71 10 3NQChristie 0.0031 16206 -7 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Willow 25.85 0 5NQAcerra 0.0025 20256 5 05
Tucker 36.53 4 55NQHagstrand 0.0026 20277 51 02,2,4,8,9,10,20
Lucy 39.60 7 1NQQuigley 0.0027 20337 -6 01
Chester 0.00 0 0ABSStein 0.0023 20242 0 0
Lane 0.00 0 0ABSZislin 0.0024 20243 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jena 36.56 4 1NQSnyder 0.006 24300 -3 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Figgy 30.51 01 68QSiarkowicz 0.0037 08139 68 03,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Taylor 0.00 0 0ABSPenha 0.0036 08136 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ela 32.57 0 3NQBuchma 0.0030 16209 3 03
Spell 0.00 0 0ABSBrennan 0.0029 16197 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Blitz 32.08 01 80QAldrich 0.009 20227 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sheila 28.77 02 79QFischer 0.0011 20240 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sin 33.98 13 77QTorok 0.0022 20276 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Porsche 34.83 24 78QHammond 0.008 20217 76 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 33.37 1 76QZilney 0.0013 20250 75 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kyan 36.20 4 78QSalerno 0.0021 20274 74 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 29.51 0 72QGonchar 0.0020 20270 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Minnie 40.15 8 76QHrycyk 0.0014 20254 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Caol Ila 36.21 4 62NQBryden 0.0010 20235 58 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,20
Taya 0.00 0 0NQAndrews 0.007 20255 0 0
Scoot 0.00 0 0NQSherman 0.0015 20259 0 0
Nell 36.22 4 1NQLesko 0.0016 20261 -3 01
Samie 31.40 0 1NQDauer 0.0018 20264 1 01
Batman 21.71 0 1NQPosner 0.0019 20266 1 01
Drew 0.00 0 0ABSHalperin 0.0012 20244 0 0
Joey 0.00 0 0ABSFluet 0.0017 20262 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Blaze 25.68 01 79QCasella 0.002 24288 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tess 26.47 02 79QBisbee 0.005 24309 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ringo 31.53 03 72QMogerley 0.004 24305 72 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Lara 32.00 04 69QSiarkowicz 0.001 24287 69 04,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Lacey 39.68 7 57NQGonchar 0.003 24289 50 02,2,4,5,7,8,9,20
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First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Zulu 31.43 01 50QKillion 0.0015 12082 50 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,20
Daphne 29.13 0 3NQKillion 0.0014 12034 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Riley 49.55 14 1NQWilliams 0.0010 20036 -13 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lacey 32.51 01 77QMalandro 0.006 16002 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Ozzy 44.55 9 2NQBusacca 0.007 16105 -7 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sophie 47.06 9 1NQSmey 0.0041 08314 -8 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spirit 29.80 0 36NQLarsen 0.0028 20118 36 03,2,5,7,9,10

First number is total of 1's

SUN 3 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lexie 37.71 01 78QSzakacs 0.0039 08073 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mariah 38.15 02 76QOvnicek 0.0038 08072 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

GG 41.61 33 67QBerman 0.0040 08078 64 02,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 24.65 0 2NQAldrich 0.0032 16109 2 02
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